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To,

The Coordinator,

NAAC, Bengaluru.

Subject: Proof of Institution adheres to the academic calendar for the conduct
of Continuous Internal Evaluation and ensures that it is robust and

transparent.

Reference: 2.5.1 The Institution adheres to the academic calendar for the
conduct of Continuous Internal Evaluation and ensures that it is robust and

transparent.
Dear Sir/Madam,

2.5.1 The Institution adheres to the academic calendar for the conduct of

Continuous Internal Evaluation and ensures that it is robust and transparent
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DAYS

(Ist WEEK) DATE SCHEDULE UNIT ACTIVITIES IN THIS WEEK
Monday 15.7.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs Commencement of instruction
Tuesday 16.07.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT I

Wednesday 17.07.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT I

Thursday 18.07.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT I

Friday 19.07.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT I
Saturday 20.07.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT I
Sunday 21.07.2019 HOLIDAY
Monday 22.07.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT I
Tuesday 23.07.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT I
Wednesday 24.07.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT I
Thursday 25.07.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT I
Friday 26.07.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT I
Saturday 27.07.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT I
Sunday 28.07.2019 HOLIDAY
Monday 29.07.2019 HOLIDAY BONALU
Tuesday 30.07.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT I 1st CR Meet
Wednesday 31.07.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT I Audit of Attendance Registers
Thursday 01.08.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT I
Friday 02.08.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs Feedback
Saturday 03.08.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT I Slip Test
Sunday 04.08.2019 HOLIDAY
Monday 05.08.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT II Unit-I Assignment submission to
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Tuesday 06.08.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT II
Wednesday 07.08.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT II
Thursday 08.08.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT II
Friday 09.08.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT II
Saturday 10.08.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT II
Sunday 11.08.2019 HOLIDAY
Monday 12.08.2019 HOLIDAY EIDUL AZHA (BAKRID)
Tuesday 13.08.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT II
Wednesday 14.08.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT II
Thursday 15.08.2019 INDEPENDENCE DAY
Friday 16.08.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT II
Saturday 17.08.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT II 2nd CR Meet
Sunday 18.08.2019 HOLIDAY
Monday 19.08.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT II
Tuesday 20.08.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT II
Wednesday 21.08.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT II
Thursday 22.08.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT II
Friday 23.08.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
Saturday 24.08.2019 HOLIDAY SRI KRISHNA ASTAMI
Sunday 25.08.2019 HOLIDAY
Monday 26.08.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT II Slip test
Tuesday 27.08.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT III Unit-II Assignment submission to
respective subject teachers
Wednesday 28.08.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
Thursday 29.08.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT III Feedback
Friday 30.08.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT III Audit of Attendance Registers
Saturday 31.08.2018 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT III 3rd CR Meet
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Sunday 01.09.2019 HOLIDAY
Monday 02.09.2019 HOLIDAY UNIT III VINAYAKA CHAVITHI
Tuesday 03.09.2018 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT III
Wednesday 04.09.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT III
Thursday 05.09.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT III
Friday 06.09.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT III
Saturday 07.09.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT III
Sunday 08.09.2019 HOLIDAY
Monday 09.09.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT III Students attendgnce to be displayed on
notice boards
SHAHADAT IMAM HUSSAIN (A.S) 10th
Tuesday 10.09.2019 HOLIDAY UNIT III MOEARAM
Wednesday 11.09.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT III
Thursday 12.09.2019 Send information to parents about
to to . . o s students
Saturday 14.09.2019 First Mid Term Examination attendance through phone call/SMS
Sunday 15.09.2019 HOLIDAY
Monday 16.09.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT III 4th CR meet
Tuesday 17.09.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT III
Wednesday 18.09.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT III
Thursday 19.09.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT III Slip test
. v — .
Friday 20.09.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT IV Display of 1° glol :r:\lllarks Notice
Saturday 21.09.2019 HOLIDAY
Sunday 22.09.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT IV Unit-1II Asglgnmer}t submission to
respective subject teachers
Monday 23.09.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT IV
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Tuesday 24.09.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT IV
Wednesday 25.09.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT IV
Thursday 26.09.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT IV Slip test
Friday 27.09.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT IV Feedback
Saturday 28.09.2019 HOLIDAY BATHUKAMMA
Sunday 29.09.2019 HOLIDAY
Monday 30.09.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT IV Audit of Attendance Registers
Tuesday 01.10.2018 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT IV Sth CR Meet
Wednesday 02.10.2018 HOLIDAY MAHATMA GANDHI JAYANTHI
Thursday 03.10.2018 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT IV
Friday 04.10.2018 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT IV
Saturday 05.10.2018 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT IV
Sunday 06.10.2018 HOLIDAY
Monda; 07.10.2018
to g to HOLIDAY DUSSEHRA
Saturday 12.10.2018
Sunday 13.10.2018 HOLIDAY
Monday 14.10.2018 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT IV
Tuesday 15.10.2018 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT IV 6th CR Meet
Wednesday 16.10.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT IV Slip test
Thursday 17.10.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT V Unit-IvV Ass.ignmer.lt submission to
respective subject teachers
Friday 18.10.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT V
Saturday 19.10.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT V
Sunday 20.10.2019 HOLIDAY
Monday 21.10.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT V
Tuesday 22.10.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT V
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Wednesday 23.10.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT V
Thursday 24.10.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT V
Friday 25.10.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT V
Saturday 26.10.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT V
Sunday 27.10.2019 HOLIDAY DEEPAVALI
Monday 28.10.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT V
Tuesday 29.10.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT V Feedback
Wednesday | 30.10.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT V 7th CR Meet
Thursday 31.10.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT V Audit of Attendance Registers
Friday 01.11.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT V
Saturday 02.11.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT V
Sunday 03.11.2019 HOLIDAY
Monday 04.11.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT V
Tuesday 05.11.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT V
Wednesday | 06.11.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT V Feedback
. Unit-V Assignment submission to
Thursday 07.11.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT V . .
respective subject teachers
Friday 08.11.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT V Audit of Attendance Registers
Saturday 09.11.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT V Slip test & 8™ CR Meet
Sunday 10.11.2019 Holiday
. Students attendance to be displayed on
Monday 11.11.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs UNIT V .
notice boards
Tuesday 12.11.2019 Holiday KARTIKA PURNIMA / GURU NANAK’S
BIRTHDAY
Wednesday 13.11.2019 Academic Classes/ Labs Last date of instruction
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Thursday 14.11.2019 II Mid Term Examination Slip test
to to
Saturday 16.11.2019
Sunday 17.11.2019 Holiday
18.11.2019 PREPARATION HOLIDAYS
1 week to AND PRACTICAL
23.11.2019 EXAMINATIONS
Submission of Second Mid
23.11.2019 Term Exam to University
25.11.2019 END
2 weeks to SEMESTER/SUPPLEMENTARY
07.12.2019 EXAMINATION
09.12.2019 Commencement of II Semester

|
r,~1(?" i

Dr. S £ SREEMIVAS
ham, Ph. D

Sree Datthz inctitute of Pharmac
Sheriguda. V, Ibrammpa tnam .M, R.R Dist -501 5§10.
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DAYS DATE SCHEDULE UNIT ACTIVITIES IN THIS WEEK
MONDAY 15/07/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs Commencement of instruction
TUESDAY 16/07/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
WEDNESDAY 17/07/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
THURSDAY 18/07/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
FRIDAY 19/07/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
SATURDAY 20/07/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
SUNDAY 21/07/2019 HOLIDAY
MONDAY 22/07/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
TUESDAY 23/07/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
WEDNESDAY 24/07/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
THURSDAY 25/07/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
FRIDAY 26/07/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
SATURDAY 27/07/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
SUNDAY 28/07/2019 HOLIDAY
MONDAY 29/07/2019 HOLIDAY BONALU
TUESDAY 30/07/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs 18T CR Meet
WEDNESDAY 31/07/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs Audit of attendance student register
THURSDAY 01/08/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs Feedback
FRIDAY 02/08/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs Slip test
SATURDAY 03/08/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
SUNDAY 04/08/2019 HOLIDAY
MONDAY 05/08/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
TUESDAY 06/08/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
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WEDNESDAY 07/08/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

THURSDAY 08/08/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

FRIDAY 09/08/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

SATURDAY 10/08/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

SUNDAY 11/08/2019 HOLIDAY

MONDAY 12/08/2019 HOLIDAY EIDUL AZHA (BAKRID)
TUESDAY 13/08/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

WEDNESDAY 14/08/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

THURSDAY 15/08/2019 INDEPENDENCE DAY

FRIDAY 16/08/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

SATURDAY 17/08/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

SUNDAY 18/08/2019 HOLIDAY

MONDAY 19/08/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

TUESDAY 20/08/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

WEDNESDAY 21/08/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

THURSDAY 22/08/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

FRIDAY 23/08/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

SATURDAY 24/08/2019 HOLIDAY SRI KRISHNA ASTAMI
SUNDAY 25/08/2019 HOLIDAY

MONDAY 26/08/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

TUESDAY 27/08/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

WEDNESDAY 28/08/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs Slip test
THURSDAY 29/08/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs Feedback
FRIDAY 30/08/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs 2nd CR Meet
SATURDAY 31/08/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs Audit of attendance student register
SUNDAY 01/09/2019 HOLIDAY

MONDAY 02/09/2019 HOLIDAY VINAYAKA CHAVITHI
TUESDAY 03/09/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
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WEDNESDAY 04/09/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
THURSDAY 05/09/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
FRIDAY 06/09/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
SATURDAY 07/09/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
SUNDAY 08/09/2019 HOLIDAY
MONDAY 09/09/2019 Academic Classes/ Lab
TUESDAY 10/09/2019 Academic Classes/ Lab SHAHADAT IMAM HUSSAIN (A.S)
10tt MOHARAM
WEDNESDAY | 11/09/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
THURSDAY 12/09/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
FRIDAY 13/09/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs S.t udents attende.lnce to be
displayed on notice boards
SATURDAY 14/09/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
SUNDAY 15/09/2019 HOLIDAY
MONDAY 16/09/2019
TO TO FIRST MID EXAMINATION
SATURDAY 21/09/2019
SUNDAY 22/09/2019 HOLIDAY
MONDAY 23/09/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
TUESDAY 24/09/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs Slip test
WEDNESDAY 25/09/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs Feedback
THURSDAY 26/09/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs 3rd CR Meet
FRIDAY 27/09/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs Audit of attendance student register
SATURDAY 28/09/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs BATHUKAMMA
SUNDAY 29/09/2019 HOLIDAY
MONDAY 30/09/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs fa‘;':‘l:“tis;}’:“‘:efr‘;‘f:; mid term
TUESDAY 01//10/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
WEDNESDAY | 02//10/2019 HOLIDAY MAHATMA GANDHI JAYANTHI
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THURSDAY 03//10/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

FRIDAY 04//10/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

SATURDAY 05//10/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

SUNDAY 06//10/2019 HOLIDAY

MONDAY 07//10/2019

To To HOLIDAY DUSSEHRA
SATURDAY 12//10/2019

SUNDAY 13//10/2019 HOLIDAY

MONDAY 14//10/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

TUESDAY 15//10/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

WEDNESDAY | 16//10/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

THURSDAY 17//10/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

FRIDAY 18//10/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

SATURDAY 19//10/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

SUNDAY 20//10/2019 HOLIDAY

MONDAY 21//10/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

TUESDAY 22//10/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

WEDNESDAY | 23//10/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

THURSDAY 24//10/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

FRIDAY 25//10/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

SATURDAY 26//10/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

SUNDAY 27//10/2019 HOLIDAY DEEPAVALI
MONDAY 28//10/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs Slip test
TUESDAY 29//10/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs Feedback
WEDNESDAY | 30//10/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs 4th CR Meet
THURSDAY 31//10/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs Audit of attendance student register
FRIDAY 01/11/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

SATURDAY 02/11/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
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SUNDAY 03/11/2019 HOLIDAY
MONDAY 04/11/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
TUESDAY 05/11/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
WEDNESDAY 06/11/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
THURSDAY 07/11/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
FRIDAY 08/11/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
SATURDAY 09/11/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
SUNDAY 10/11/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
KARTIKA PURNIMA GURU
MONDAY 11/11/2019 HOLIDAY NANAK’S BIRTHDAY /
TUESDAY 12/11/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
WEDNESDAY 13/11/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
THURSDAY 14/11/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
FRIDAY 15/11/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
SATURDAY 16/11/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
SUNDAY 17/11/2019 HOLIDAY
MONDAY 18/11/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
TUESDAY 19/11/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
WEDNESDAY 20/11/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
THURSDAY 21/11/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
FRIDAY 22/11/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
SATURDAY 23/11/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
SUNDAY 24/11/2019 HOLIDAY
MONDAY 25/11/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
TUESDAY 26/11/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
WEDNESDAY 27/11/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs Slip test
THURSDAY 28/11/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs Feedback
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FRIDAY 29/11/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs Sth CR Meet
SATURDAY 30/11/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs Audit of attendance student register
SUNDAY 01/12/2019 HOLIDAY

MONDAY 02/12/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

TUESDAY 03/12/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

WEDNESDAY 04/12/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

THURSDAY 05/12/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

FRIDAY 06/12/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

SATURDAY 07/12/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

SUNDAY 08/12/2019 HOLIDAY

MONDAY 09/12/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

TUESDAY 10/12/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

WEDNESDAY 11/12/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

THURSDAY 12/12/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

FRIDAY 13/12/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

SATURDAY 14/12/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

SUNDAY 15/12/2019 HOLIDAY

MONDAY 16/12/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

TUESDAY 17/12/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

WEDNESDAY 18/12/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

THURSDAY 19/12/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs

FRIDAY 20/12/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs Slip test
SATURDAY 21/12/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs Feedback
SUNDAY 22/12/2019 HOLIDAY

MONDAY 23/12/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs 6th CR Meet
TUESDAY 24/12/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs Audit of attendance student register
WEDNESDAY 25/12/2019 HOLIDAY CHRISTMAS
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THURSDAY 26/12/2019 HOLIDAY BOXING DAY
FRIDAY 27/12/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs S.t udents attendgnce to be
displayed on notice boards
SATURDAY 28/12/2019 Academic Classes/ Labs
SUNDAY 29/12/2019 HOLIDAY
MONDAY 30/12/2019 SECOND MID EXAMINATION
to to
SATURDAY 04/01/2020
SUNDAY 05/01/2020 HOLIDAY
MONDAY 06/01/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs
TUESDAY 07/01/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs
WEDNESDAY 08/01/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs
THURSDAY 09/01/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs
FRIDAY 10/01/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs
SATURDAY 11/01/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs S e o Fo e P MID TERM
SUNDAY 12/01/2020 HOLIDAY
MONDAY 13/01/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs
TUESDAY 14/01/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs
WEDNESDAY 15/01/2020 HOLIDAY SANKRANTI
THURSDAY 16/01/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs
FRIDAY 17/01/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs
SATURDAY 18/01/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs
SUNDAY 19/01/2020 HOLIDAY
MONDAY 20/01/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs
TUESDAY 21/01/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs
WEDNESDAY 22/01/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs
THURSDAY 23/01/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs
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FRIDAY 24/01/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

SATURDAY 25/01/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

SUNDAY 26/01/2020 REPUBLIC DAY

MONDAY 27/01/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

TUESDAY 28/01/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs Slip test
WEDNESDAY | 29/01/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs Feedback
THURSDAY 30/01/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs 7th CR Meet
FRIDAY 31/01/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs Audit of attendance student register
SATURDAY 01/02/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

SUNDAY 02/02/2020 HOLIDAY

MONDAY 03/02/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

TUESDAY 04/02/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

WEDNESDAY 05/02/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

THURSDAY 06/02/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

FRIDAY 07/02/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

SATURDAY 08/02/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs Parent Teacher Meeting
SUNDAY 09/02/2020 HOLIDAY

MONDAY 10/02/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

TUESDAY 11/02/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

WEDNESDAY 12/02/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

THURSDAY 13/02/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

FRIDAY 14/02/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

SATURDAY 15/02/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

SUNDAY 16/02/2020 HOLIDAY

MONDAY 17/02/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

TUESDAY 18/02/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

WEDNESDAY 19/02/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs
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THURSDAY 20/02/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

FRIDAY 21/02/2020 HOLIDAY MAHA SHIVARATRI
SATURDAY 22/02/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

SUNDAY 23/02/2020 HOLIDAY

MONDAY 24/02/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

TUESDAY 25/02/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

WEDNESDAY 26/02/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs Slip test
THURSDAY 27/02/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs Feedback
FRIDAY 28/02/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs 8th CR Meet
SATURDAY 29/02/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs Audit of attendance student register
SUNDAY 01/03/2020 HOLIDAY

MONDAY 02/03/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

TUESDAY 03/03/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

WEDNESDAY 04/03/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

THURSDAY 05/03/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

FRIDAY 06/03/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

SATURDAY 07/03/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

SUNDAY 08/03/2020 HOLIDAY

MONDAY 09/03/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

TUESDAY 10/03/2020 HOLIDAY HOLI
WEDNESDAY 11/03/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

THURSDAY 12/03/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

FRIDAY 13/03/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

SATURDAY 14/03/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs

SUNDAY 15/03/2020 HOLIDAY

MONDAY 16/03/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs Slip test
TUESDAY 17/03/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs Feedback
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WEDNESDAY 18/03/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs 9th CR Meet
THURSDAY 19/03/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs Audit of attendance student register
FRIDAY 20/03/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs S.t udents attende.lnce to be
displayed on notice boards
SATURDAY 21/03/2020 Academic Classes/ Labs LAST DAY OF INSTRUCTION
SUNDAY 22/03/2020 HOLIDAY
MONDAY 23/03/2020
to to THIRD MID EXAM
SATURDAY 28/03/2020
SUNDAY 29/03/2020 HOLIDAY
14.10.2019 SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION
to
02.11.2019
1 WEEK 30/03/2020 PREPARATION HOLIDAYS AND
to PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS
11.04.2020
06.04.2020 SUBMISSION OF THIRD MID TERM
EXAM MARKS TO UNIVERSITY
2 WEEKS 13.04.2020 END SEMESTER/SUPPLEMENTARY
to EXAMINATION
25.04.2020
10 WEEKS 26.04.2020 SUMMER VACATION
to
04.07.2020

e
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Dr. S £ SREEMIVAS
ham, Ph, D

Sre.e Datthz inctitute of Pharmac
Sheriguda. V, Ibrahimpatnam .M, RR Dist 501 §10.



